
COFFEE

COFFEE
ESPRESSO (see daily offerings)

AMERICANO
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
CORTADO
LATTE
VANILLA LATTE
MOCHA
COLD BREWED COFFEE
Add: Shot (1.00) | Alt Milk (.75)

3.00 | 3.50 | 4.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.50
4.50

4.50 | 5.00 | 5.50
5.25 | 5.75 | 6.25 
5.25 | 5.75 | 6.25 

4.00 | 4.50

HORCHATA LATTE
SMOKED CARDAMOM ASSAM LATTE
MATCHA LAVENDER LATTE
TAMARIND DATE COFFEE SODA
CITRUS BLOSSOM MATCHA SODA 

5.75 | 6.25 | 6.75
5.50 | 6.00 | 6.50
5.50 | 6.00 | 6.50

6.50 | 7.00
6.00 | 6.50

SEASONAL     GOOD STUFF

*contains almond



TANGLEWOOD CHAI LATTE
MAO FENG SHUI
JASMINE SILVER TIP
HERALD GABA OOLONG
HERALD HONEY ORCHID OOLONG
KEEMUN HAO YA
LORD BERGAMOT
MEADOW
NORTHWEST PEPPERMINT
ICED KEEMUN HAO YA
ICED NORTHWEST PEPPERMINT

 4.50 | 5.00 | 5.50
4.00
4.00
4.50
4.50
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.50

3.50 | 4 
3.50 | 4

TEA



Farm-direct Mizuba Matcha, 
sparkling water, and a reduction 
from caramelized citrus rind and 
blossom water.

12 oz

6.00
16 oz

6.50

CITRUS BLOSSOM 
MATCHA SODA

Coffee concentrate (cold brewed for 
22 hours), sparkling water, and a 
reduction made from tamarind fruit 
and dates.

12 oz

6.50
16 oz

7.00

TAMARIND DATE 
COFFEE SODA

Farm-direct Mizuba Matcha, milk, 
and a reduction from French 
lavender.

8 oz

5.50
12 oz

6.00
16 oz

6.50

MATCHA LAVENDER 
LATTE

Espresso, milk, and a reduction 
made from cardamom, Assam tea, 
and a pinewood smoked tea. 
Garnished with baking spices.

8 oz

5.50
12 oz

6.00
16 oz

6.50

SMOKED CARDAMOM
ASSAM LATTE

Espresso, milk, and a reduction 
made from Madagascar vanilla, 
cinnamon, and almond orgeat. 
Garnished with ground cinnamon.

8 oz

5.75
12 oz

6.25
16 oz

6.75

HORCHATA LATTE

SEASONAL
MENU

SPRING -  SUMMER *CONTAINS ALMOND




