

# **COFFEE**

COFFEE	3.00   3.50   4.00
ESPRESSO (see daily offerings)	3.50
AMERICANO	3.50
MACCHIATO	4.00
CAPPUCCINO	4.50
CORTADO	4.50
LATTE	4.50   5.00   5.50
VANILLA LATTE	5.25   5.75   6.25
MOCHA	5.25   5.75   6.25
COLD BREWED COFFEE	4.00   4.50
Add: Shot (1.00)   Alt Milk (.75)	

### SEASONAL | GOOD STUFF

HORCHATA LATTE *contains almond	5.75   6.25   6.75
SMOKED CARDAMOM ASSAM LATTE	5.50   6.00   6.50
MATCHA LAVENDER LATTE	5.50   6.00   6.50
TAMARIND DATE COFFEE SODA	6.50   7.00
CITRUS BLOSSOM MATCHA SODA	6.00   6.50

# TEA

TANGLEWOOD CHAI LATTE	4.50   5.00   5.50
MAO FENG SHUI	4.00
JASMINE SILVER TIP	4.00
HERALD GABA OOLONG	4.50
HERALD HONEY ORCHID OOLONG	4.50
KEEMUN HAO YA	4.00
LORD BERGAMOT	4.00
MEADOW	3.50
NORTHWEST PEPPERMINT	3.50
ICED KEEMUN HAO YA	3.50   4
ICED NORTHWEST PEPPERMINT	3.50   4



**SPRING - SUMMER** 

# SEASONAL MENU



#### **HORCHATA LATTE**

\*CONTAINS ALMOND

Espresso, milk, and a reduction made from Madagascar vanilla, cinnamon, and almond orgeat. Garnished with ground cinnamon.

8 oz	12 oz	16 oz
5.75	6.25	6.75



# MATCHA LAVENDER LATTE

Farm-direct Mizuba Matcha, milk, and a reduction from French layender.

8 oz	12 oz	16 oz
5.50	6.00	6.50



# SMOKED CARDAMOM ASSAM LATTE

Espresso, milk, and a reduction made from cardamom, Assam tea, and a pinewood smoked tea. Garnished with baking spices.

8 oz	12 oz	16 oz
5.50	6.00	6.50



### CITRUS BLOSSOM MATCHA SODA

Farm-direct Mizuba Matcha, sparkling water, and a reduction from caramelized citrus rind and blossom water.

12 oz	16 oz
6.00	6.50



# TAMARIND DATE COFFEE SODA

Coffee concentrate (cold brewed for 22 hours), sparkling water, and a reduction made from tamarind fruit and dates.

12 oz	16 oz
6.50	7.00